CARLIER CHAINES   Tel: 00 33 (0)3 27 48 12 00 Fax: 00 33 (0)3 27 48 95 27
                  37 rue Roger SALENGRO   -   BP10145   -     59733    -    St AMAND LES EAUX   -   FRANCE
                            DA79.01 ind 02                           mail : info@carlier -chain.com
1
CARLIER
CHAINES SAS
                                 LEVAGE
MARINE

h: Swivel
i: Jaw and jaw swivel
j: Jaw and jaw swivel ASW
k: Three links adaptor
k. Three links adaptor
D=Nominal diameter of chain
CARLIER CHAINES   Tel: 00 33 (0)3 27 48 12 00 Fax: 00 33 (0)3 27 48 95 27
                  37 rue Roger SALENGRO   -   BP10145   -     59733    -    St AMAND LES EAUX   -   FRANCE
                            DA79.01 ind 02                           mail : info@carlier -chain.com
8
-5/ STUD LINK CHAIN FITTINGS TABLES
DN CODE Common link Enlarged link CODE End link
Nominal Size ARTICLE A B C E F ARTICLE G H I
mm Inches   mm mm mm mm mm   mm mm mm
14   9/16 CEQ_D14 56 50 15 60 56 ME18061X020 18 61 56
16   5/8 CEQ_D16 64 58 18 68 64 ME20075X032 20 75 72
17,5   11/16 CEQ_D18 70 63 19 74 70 ME20075X032 20 75 72
19   3/4 CEQ_D19 76 68 21 81 76 ME22083X032 22 83 76
20,5   13/16 CEQ_D20 82 74 23 87 82 ME25089X032 25 89 82
22   7/8 CEQ_D22 88 79 24 94 88 ME26096X036 26 96 88
24   15/16 CEQ_D24 96 86 26 102 96 ME30104X036 30 104 96
26 1"   CEQ_D26 104 94 29 111 104 ME32113X040 32 113 104
28 1" 1/8 CEQ_D28 112 101 31 119 112 ME35122X042 35 122 112
30 1" 3/16 CEQ_D30 120 108 33 128 120 ME35131X050 35 131 120
32 1" 1/4 CEQ_D32 128 115 35 136 128 ME38139X052 38 139 128
34 1" 3/8 CEQ_D34 136 122 37 145 136 ME42148X052 42 148 136
36 1" 7/16 CEQ_D36 144 130 40 153 144 ME44157X056 44 157 144
38 1" 1/2 CEQ_D38 152 137 42 162 152 ME46165X060 46 165 152
40 1" 9/16 CEQ_D40 160 144 44 170 160 ME48174X064 48 174 160
42 1" 5/8 CEQ_D42 168 151 46 179 168 ME50183X068 50 183 168
44 1" 3/4 CEQ_D44 176 158 48 187 176 ME52191X072 52 191 176
46 1" 13/16 CEQ_D46 184 166 51 196 184 ME55200X074 55 200 184
48 1" 7/8 CEQ_D48 192 173 53 204 192 ME58209X076 58 209 192
50 1" 15/16 CEQ_D50 200 180 55 213 200 ME60218X080 60 218 200
52 2" 1/16 CEQ_D52 208 187 57 221 208 ME62226X084 62 226 208
54 2" 1/8 CEQ_D54 216 194 59 230 216 ME65235X086 65 235 216
56 2" 3/16 CEQ_D56 224 202 62 238 224 ME68244X088 68 244 224
58 2" 1/4 CEQ_D58 232 209 64 247 232 ME70252X092 70 252 232
60 2" 3/8 CEQ_D60 240 216 66 255 240 ME72261X096 72 261 240
62 2" 7/16 CEQ_D62 248 223 68 264 248 ME75270X098 75 270 248
64 2" 1/2 CEQ_D64 256 230 70 272 256 ME76278X104 76 278 256
66 2" 9/16 CEQ_D66 264 238 73 281 264 ME80287X104 80 287 264
68 2" 11/16 CEQ_D68 272 245 75 289 272 ME82296X108 82 296 272
70 2" 3/4 CEQ_D70 280 252 77 298 280 ME85305X110 85 305 280
73 2" 7/8 CEQ_D73 292 263 80 310 292 ME88318X116 88 318 292
76 3"   CEQ_D76 304 274 84 323 304 ME90331X124 90 331 304
78 3" 1/16 CEQ_D78 312 281 86 332 312 ME94339X124 94 339 312
81 3" 3/16 CEQ_D81 324 292 89 344 324 ME97352X130 97 352 324
84 3" 5/16 CEQ_D84 336 302 92 357 336 MEA1365X134 101 365 336
87 3" 7/16 CEQ_D87 348 313 96 370 348 MEA4378X140 104 378 348
90 3" 1/2 CEQ_D90 360 324 99 383 360 MEA8392X144 108 392 360
92 3" 5/8 CEQ_D92 368 331 101 391 368 MEB0400X148 110 400 368
95 3" 3/4 CEQ_D95 380 342 105 404 380 MEB4413X152 114 413 380
97 3" 13/16 CEQ_D97 388 349 107 412 388 MEB6422X156 116 422 388
100 3" 15/16 CEQ_DA0 400 360 110 425 400 MEB0435X160 120 435 400
CARLIER CHAINES   Tel: 00 33 (0)3 27 48 12 00 Fax: 00 33 (0)3 27 48 95 27
                  37 rue Roger SALENGRO   -   BP10145   -     59733    -    St AMAND LES EAUX   -   FRANCE
                            DA79.01 ind 02                           mail : info@carlier -chain.com
9
-6/ KENTER SHACKLE
The kenter joining shackle is used to join,
For exemple, two stud link chain elements
ending in common link or enlarged link
 DN CODE KENTER  SHACKLE Weight
Nominal Size ARTICLE A B C E
mm    Inches   mm mm mm mm kg
14   9/16 HK3D14 59 21 56 84 0,52
16   5/8 HK3D16 67 24 64 96 0,62
17,5   11/16 HK3D17 73 27 70 105 0,85
19   3/4 HK3D19 79 29 76 114 1,00
20,5   13/16 HK3D20 86 31 82 123 1,55
22   7/8 HK3D22 92 33 88 132 1,62
24   15/16 HK3D24 100 36 96 144 2,00
26 1"   HK3D26 109 40 104 156 2,70
28 1" 1/8 HK3D28 117 43 112 168 3,30
30 1" 3/16 HK3D30 125 46 120 180 3,90
32 1" 1/4 HK3D32 134 49 128 192 4,55
34 1" 3/8 HK3D34 142 52 136 204 5,82
36 1" 7/16 HK3D36 150 55 144 216 6,62
38 1" 1/2 HK3D38 159 58 152 228 7,75
40 1" 9/16 HK3D40 167 61 160 240 9,72
42 1" 5/8 HK3D42 176 64 168 252 10,55
44 1" 3/4 HK3D44 184 67 176 264 12,00
46 1" 13/16 HK3D46 192 70 184 276 14,00
48 1" 7/8 HK3D48 201 73 192 288 15,50
50 1" 15/16 HK3D50 209 76 200 300 17,50
52 2" 1/16 HK3D52 217 79 208 312 20,00
54 2" 1/8 HK3D54 226 82 216 324 22,00
56 2" 3/16 HK3D56 234 85 224 336 26,00
58 2" 1/4 HK3D58 242 88 232 348 30,00
60 2" 3/8 HK3D60 251 91 240 360 31,50
62 2" 7/16 HK3D62 259 94 248 372 34,00
64 2" 1/2 HK3D64 268 97 256 384 38,00
66 2" 9/16 HK3D66 276 100 264 396 44,00
68 2" 11/16 HK3D68 284 103 272 408 47,00
70 2" 3/4 HK3D70 293 106 280 420 52,00
73 2" 7/8 HK3D73 305 111 292 438 57,50
76 3"   HK3D76 318 116 304 456 65,00
78 3" 1/16 HK3D78 326 119 312 468 70,00
81 3" 3/16 HK3D81 339 123 324 486 79,00
84 3" 5/16 HK3D84 351 128 336 504 88,00
87 3" 7/16 HK3D87 364 132 348 522 95,00
90 3" 1/2 HK3D90 376 137 360 540 104,00
92 3" 5/8 HK3D92 385 140 368 552 112,00
95 3" 3/4 HK3D95 397 144 380 570 123,00
97 3" 13/16 HK3D97 405 147 388 582 131,00
100 3" 15/16 HK3DA0 418 152 400 600 144,00
CARLIER CHAINES   Tel: 00 33 (0)3 27 48 12 00 Fax: 00 33 (0)3 27 48 95 27
                  37 rue Roger SALENGRO   -   BP10145   -     59733    -    St AMAND LES EAUX   -   FRANCE
                            DA79.01 ind 02                           mail : info@carlier -chain.com
10
-6/ JOINING SHACKLE
The joining shackle is used
to join two lengths of chain
fitted with an end link
             DN Joining shackle Weight
CODE    Nominal Size A F C D E B G H
ARTICLE mm     Inches mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
FJ14Q3 14   9/16 18 48 39 56 20 17 22 99 1.1
FJ16Q3 16   5/8 21 54 45 64 22 19 26 114 1.3
FJ17Q3 17,5   11/16 23 60 49 70 25 21 28 124 1.4
FJ19Q3 19   3/4 25 65 53 76 27 23 30 135 1.7
FJ20Q3 20,5   13/16 27 70 57 82 29 25 33 146 2.2
FJ22Q3 22   7/8 29 75 62 88 31 26 35 156 2.5
FJ24Q3 24   15/16 31 82 67 96 34 29 38 170 3.5
FJ26Q3 26 1"   34 88 73 104 36 31 42 185 4.3
FJ28Q3 28 1" 1/8 36 95 78 112 39 34 45 199 5,0
FJ30Q3 30 1" 3/16 39 102 84 120 42 36 48 213 7,0
FJ32Q3 32 1" 1/4 42 109 90 128 45 38 51 227 7.5
FJ34Q3 34 1" 3/8 44 116 95 136 48 41 54 241 8.5
FJ36Q3 36 1" 7/16 47 122 101 144 50 43 58 256 11,0
FJ38Q3 38 1" 1/2 49 129 106 152 53 46 61 270 13,0
FJ40Q3 40 1" 9/16 52 136 112 160 56 48 64 284 15,0
FJ42Q3 42 1" 5/8 55 143 118 168 59 50 67 298 18,0
FJ44Q3 44 1" 3/4 57 150 123 176 62 53 70 312 20.5
FJ46Q3 46 1" 13/16 60 156 129 184 64 55 74 327 23,0
FJ48Q3 48 1" 7/8 62 163 134 192 67 58 77 341 26.5
FJ50Q3 50 1" 15/16 65 170 140 200 70 60 80 355 29,0
FJ52Q3 52 2" 1/16 68 177 146 208 73 62 83 369 34.5
FJ54Q3 54 2" 1/8 70 184 151 216 76 65 86 383 38,0
FJ56Q3 56 2" 3/16 73 190 157 224 78 67 90 398 42,0
FJ58Q3 58 2" 1/4 75 197 162 232 81 70 93 412 47,0
FJ60Q3 60 2" 3/8 78 204 168 240 84 72 96 426 52,0
FJ62Q3 62 2" 7/16 81 211 174 248 87 74 99 440 57,0
FJ64Q3 64 2" 1/2 83 218 179 256 90 77 102 454 63,0
FJ66Q3 66 2" 9/16 86 224 185 264 92 79 106 469 69,0
FJ68Q3 68 2" 11/16 88 231 190 272 95 82 109 483 76,0
FJ70Q3 70 2" 3/4 91 238 196 280 98 84 112 497 82,0
FJ73Q3 73 2" 7/8 95 248 204 292 102 88 117 518 93,0
FJ76Q3 76 3"   99 258 213 304 106 91 122 540 110,0
FJ78Q3 78 3" 1/16 101 265 218 312 109 94 125 554 119,0
FJ81Q3 81 3" 3/16 105 275 227 324 113 97 130 575 128,0
FJ84Q3 84 3" 5/16 109 286 235 336 118 101 134 596 137,0
FJ87Q3 87 3" 7/16 113 296 244 348 122 104 139 618 148,0
FJ90Q3 90 3" 1/2 117 306 252 360 126 108 144 639 160,0
FJ92Q3 92 3" 5/8 120 313 258 368 129 110 147 653 168,0
FJ95Q3 95 3" 3/4 124 323 266 380 133 114 152 675 184,0
FJ97Q3 97 3" 13/16 126 330 272 388 136 116 155 689 195,0
FJA0Q3 100 3" 15/16 130 340 280 400 140 120 160 710 210,0
  F
B
CARLIER CHAINES   Tel: 00 33 (0)3 27 48 12 00 Fax: 00 33 (0)3 27 48 95 27
                  37 rue Roger SALENGRO   -   BP10145   -     59733    -    St AMAND LES EAUX   -   FRANCE
                            DA79.01 ind 02                           mail : info@carlier -chain.com
11
-6/ ANCHOR SHACKLE
The anchor shackle is used
To join the swivel end of the
Chain cable to the main
Anchor shackle .
 DN Anchor shackle Weight
CODE       Nominal Size R S T U V W X Y
ARTICLE mm       Inches mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
FAN14Q3 14  9/16 20 56 70 27 42 31 13 115 1.7
FAN16Q3 16  5/8 22 64 80 30 48 35 14 131 1.9
FAN17Q3 17,5  11/16 25 70 88 33 53 39 16 144 2.1
FAN19Q3 19  3/4 27 76 95 36 57 42 17 156 2.5
FAN20Q3 20,5  13/16 29 82 103 39 62 45 18 168 3.5
FAN22Q3 22  7/8 31 88 110 42 66 48 20 180 4,0
FAN24Q3 24  15/16 34 96 120 46 72 53 22 197 5,0
FAN26Q3 26 1"  36 104 130 49 78 57 23 213 6,0
FAN28Q3 28 1" 1/8 39 112 140 53 84 62 25 230 8,0
FAN30Q3 30 1" 3/16 42 120 150 57 90 66 27 246 9.5
FAN32Q3 32 1" 1/4 45 128 160 61 96 70 29 262 12,0
FAN34Q3 34 1" 3/8 48 136 170 65 102 75 31 279 14,0
FAN36Q3 36 1" 7/16 50 144 180 68 108 79 32 295 17,0
FAN38Q3 38 1" 1/2 53 152 190 72 114 84 34 312 20,0
FAN40Q3 40 1" 9/16 56 160 200 76 120 88 36 328 23.5
FAN42Q3 42 1" 5/8 59 168 210 80 126 92 38 344 26.5
FAN44Q3 44 1" 3/4 62 176 220 84 132 97 40 361 31,0
FAN46Q3 46 1" 13/16 64 184 230 87 138 101 41 377 35,0
FAN48Q3 48 1" 7/8 67 192 240 91 144 106 43 394 40,0
FAN50Q3 50 1" 15/16 70 200 250 95 150 110 45 410 45,0
FAN52Q3 52 2" 1/16 73 208 260 99 156 114 47 426 55,0
FAN54Q3 54 2" 1/8 76 216 270 103 162 119 49 443 57,0
FAN56Q3 56 2" 3/16 78 224 280 106 168 123 50 459 63,0
FAN58Q3 58 2" 1/4 81 232 290 110 174 128 52 476 70,0
FAN60Q3 60 2" 3/8 84 240 300 114 180 132 54 492 78,0
FAN62Q3 62 2" 7/16 87 248 310 118 186 136 56 508 87,0
FAN64Q3 64 2" 1/2 90 256 320 122 192 141 58 525 94,0
FAN66Q3 66 2" 9/16 92 264 330 125 198 145 59 541 102,0
FAN68Q3 68 2" 11/16 95 272 340 129 204 150 61 558 111,0
FAN70Q3 70 2" 3/4 98 280 350 133 210 154 63 574 125,0
FAN73Q3 73 2" 7/8 102 292 365 139 219 161 66 599 140,0
FAN76Q3 76 3"  106 304 380 144 228 167 68 623 154,0
FAN78Q3 78 3" 1/16 109 312 390 148 234 172 70 640 166,0
FAN81Q3 81 3" 3/16 113 324 405 154 243 178 73 664 183,0
FAN84Q3 84 3" 5/16 118 336 420 160 252 185 76 689 190,0
FAN87Q3 87 3" 7/16 122 348 435 165 261 191 78 713 218,0
FAN90Q3 90 3" 1/2 126 360 450 171 270 198 81 738 243,0
FAN92Q3 92 3" 5/8 129 368 460 175 276 202 83 754 258,0
FAN95Q3 95 3" 3/4 133 380 475 181 285 209 86 779 290,0
FAN97Q3 97 3" 13/16 136 388 485 184 291 213 87 795 292,0
FANA0Q3 100 3" 15/16 140 400 500 190 300 220 90 820 321,0
 S
 V
CARLIER CHAINES   Tel: 00 33 (0)3 27 48 12 00 Fax: 00 33 (0)3 27 48 95 27